Company:

Farm:

Well No:
API:

Surface Pipe:

DRILLERS LOG

ENSMINGER ENERGY LLC Contractor: EK Energy LLC
License#t 33977

MCFADDEN County: Allen

E-6 Sec: 1TWP: 25 Range: 19E

15-001-30965-00-00 Location: 165 FSL

21" Location: 1210 FEL

Spot: SW-SW-SE-SE

Thickness Formation Depth Remarks
SOIL & CLAY 3 Drilled 12.25 Hole Set 85/8
25 LIME 28 Drilled 57/8 HOLE
84 SHALE 112
130 LIME 250
188 SHALE 438 Started 5/16/2014
8 LIME 446 Finished 5/20/2014
94 SHALE 540
30 LIME 570
31 SHALE 601 T.D. Hole 900
26 LIME 627 T.D. PIPE 895
15 SHALE 642
3 LIME 645
132 SHALE 777
7 OIL SAND 784
62 SHALE 846
6 OIL SAND 852
3 SHALEY SD 855
9 OIL SAND 864

SHALE T.D.




